Turbo Generator  

3 Quantity As Per Section VII 

4 Method of Tender E-Tender System 
(Online Part-I – Techno Commercial Bid and Part-II – Price Bid, through 
Website: https://www.tntenders.gov.in/nicgep/app of NIC. 

5 a) Earnest Money Deposit  
    (EMD) 

Rs.29200/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand and Two 
Hundred only) to TANGEDCO account in the form of NEFT/RTGS or 
by way of Account Transfer. 
. 
TTPS Account No : 8501201000256 
Bank Name : CANARA BANK, TTPS Branch 
IFSC Code : CNRB0008501 

b) Permanent EMD  PEMD holder for Rs.20,00,000/- is eligible to participate in the tender in

[...]

If the due date for opening the tenders happens to be declared holiday, then the tender 
will be opened on the next working day, for which no prior intimation will be given. 

SECTION – I 
EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

1. Tenderer should pay the specified amount towards Earnest Money Deposit as follows:- 

EMD: Rs.29,200/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand and Two Hundred only) 

Earnest Money Deposit: 
2. The  Earnest  Money  Deposit  specified  above  should  be  in  the  form  of NEFT/RTGS or by 

way of Account Transfer as mentioned in 5 (a) of Foreword for the above amount.  Scanned copy 
of the E-receipt duly reflecting the UTR Number shall be uploaded.